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LM TI 4. Runde - Telfs



Damen
Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 Schnitt Diff Ges

1 Simone Ager MSV Unterland 41 35 38 38,0 6 114

Weibliche Senioren 1
Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 Schnitt Diff Ges

1 Brigitte Jirowsky BGCR Telfs 39 36 28 34,3 11 103
2 Petra Schäppi MGC Nordkette Innsbruck - Zirl 42 36 37 38,3 6 115
3 Manuela Wimmer MGC Nordkette Innsbruck - Zirl 44 43 37 41,3 7 124
4 Barbara Weiland BGCR Telfs 46 35 55 45,3 20 136

Männliche Senioren 1
Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 Schnitt Diff Ges

1 Anton Wechselberger MSV Unterland 27 31 25 27,7 6 83
2 Klaus Grünbacher MSV Unterland 28 29 39 32,0 11 96
3 Oswald Mitterhofer MGC Nordkette Innsbruck - Zirl 35 28 34 32,3 7 97
4 Anton Ploner BGCR Telfs 37 31 34 34,0 6 102
5 Siegfried Korper MGC Nordkette Innsbruck - Zirl 39 28 37 34,7 11 104
6 Markus Thönig UBGC Tirol 34 38 51 41,0 17 123
7 Karl Forst BGCR Telfs 71 64 57 64,0 14 192

Männliche Senioren 2
Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 Schnitt Diff Ges

1 Alfred Moser UBGC Tirol 29 28 29 28,7 1 86
2 Horst Spirk BGCR Telfs 38 31 29 32,7 9 98
3 Fritz Michel BGCR Telfs 45 40 35 40,0 10 120
4 Franz Steiner MSV Unterland 47 46 37 43,3 10 130
5 Harald Beer UBGC Tirol 53 45 42 46,7 11 140
6 Werner Bucher MGC Nordkette Innsbruck - Zirl 57 41 43 47,0 16 141
7 Alois Eberharter UBGC Tirol 51 59 49 53,0 10 159
8 Christian Prochazka UBGC Tirol 47 58 54 53,0 11 159
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Weibliche Senioren 2
Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 Schnitt Diff Ges

1 Sylvia Dautz BGCR Telfs 38 43 38 39,7 5 119
2 Herta Bretter BGCR Telfs 45 47 39 43,7 8 131
3 Daniela Markl UBGC Tirol 78 59 66 67,7 19 203
4 Irmgard Prochazka UBGC Tirol 62 55   58,5 7 117 Nicht beendet

Herren
Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 Schnitt Diff Ges

1 Mathias Jagschitz MSV Unterland 28 27 28 27,7 1 83
2 Christoph Sailer MGC Nordkette Innsbruck - Zirl 30 26 32 29,3 6 88
3 Stefan Emich MSV Unterland 29 32 33 31,3 4 94
4 Benjamin Kreutner MSV Unterland 33 32 31 32,0 2 96
4 Thomas Jirowsky BGCR Telfs 33 32 31 32,0 2 96
6 Lukas Freythaler BGCR Telfs 42 37 38 39,0 5 117
7 Marcel Ringhofer UBGC Tirol 52 53 50 51,7 3 155

Männliche Schüler
Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 Schnitt Diff Ges

1 Luca Fritz BGCR Telfs 54 31 40 41,7 23 125

TEAMS

Verein
Platz Team R1 R2 R3 Schnitt Gesamt Punkte

1 MSV Unterland 116   119   122   29,8 357 30
2 SpG UBGCT / NORD 1 133   110   132   31,3 375 28
3 BGCR Telfs 1 147   130   122   33,3 399 26
4 SpG UBGCT / NORD 2 173   162   167   41,8 502 22
5 BGCR Telfs 2 186   155   152   41,1 493 24
6 SpG UBGCT / NORD 3 212   225   219   54,7 656 20
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1 MSV Unterland (1 Wechsel) R1   R2   R3   Schnitt Gesamt

  Benjamin Kreutner 33 32 31 32,0 96
  Anton Wechselberger 27 31 25 27,7 83
  Mathias Jagschitz 28 27 28 27,7 83
  Klaus Grünbacher 28 29 24 10 a 32,0 81
  Stefan Emich     14 8 e 31,3 14

  116   119   122   29,8 357
  Punkte       30
 
2 SpG UBGCT / NORD 1 (0 Wechsel) R1   R2   R3   Schnitt Gesamt

  Alfred Moser 29 28 29 28,7 86
  Christoph Sailer 30 26 32 29,3 88
  Siegfried Korper 39 28 37 34,7 104
  Oswald Mitterhofer 35 28 34 32,3 97

  133   110   132   31,3 375
  Punkte       28
 
3 BGCR Telfs 1 (0 Wechsel) R1   R2   R3   Schnitt Gesamt

  Anton Ploner 37 31 34 34,0 102
  Horst Spirk 38 31 29 32,7 98
  Brigitte Jirowsky 39 36 28 34,3 103
  Thomas Jirowsky 33 32 31 32,0 96
  Sylvia Dautz      

  147   130   122   33,3 399
  Punkte       26
 
4 SpG UBGCT / NORD 2 (0 Wechsel) R1   R2   R3   Schnitt Gesamt

  Petra Schäppi 42 36 37 38,3 115
  Markus Thönig 34 38 51 41,0 123
  Harald Beer 53 45 42 46,7 140
  Manuela Wimmer 44 43 37 41,3 124
  Werner Bucher      

  173   162   167   41,8 502
  Punkte       22
 
5 BGCR Telfs 2 (0 Wechsel) R1   R2   R3   Schnitt Gesamt

  Fritz Michel 45 40 35 40,0 120
  Luca Fritz 54 31 40 41,7 125
  Herta Bretter 45 47 39 43,7 131
  Lukas Freythaler 42 37 38 39,0 117

  186   155   152   41,1 493
  Punkte       24
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6 SpG UBGCT / NORD 3 (1 Wechsel) R1   R2   R3   Schnitt Gesamt

  Irmgard Prochazka 62 55 a   58,5 117
  Marcel Ringhofer 52 53 50 51,7 155
  Christian Prochazka 47 58 54 53,0 159
  Alois Eberharter 51 59 49 53,0 159
  Daniela Markl     e 66 67,7 66

  212   225   219   54,7 656
  Punkte       20
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